








































































































































































































































































































































































































T.O. 1T-37B-1 Index 

Numbers in Parentheses ( ) Are Illustration Figure Numbers 

Primary Flight Instrument Lights 
Rheostat 4-12 

Primary Instrument Lights Rheostat • 4-12 
Prohibited Maneuvers 5-5 

R 

Radar Approach 9-5 
Radar Letdowns 9-5 
Radio and Navigation Equipment . 9-3 
Radio Light Rheostat 4-12 
Radio Magnetic Indicator (ID-250). (4-9), 4-11 
Rain 9-6 
Rear Vision Mirror 4-18 
Regulators, Gaseous Oxygen . (4-11), 4-13 
Regulator Indicators, Gaseous 

Oxygen 4-15 
Pressure Gage and Flow Indicators. 4-15 

Regulator Levers, Gaseous Oxygen 
System 4-13 
Diluter 4-13 
Emergency . 4-13 
Supply 4-15 

Restart During Flight 3-6 
Restart - Low Altitude 3-6 
Rheostat, Cockpit Air Temperature 

Control 4-6 
Rudder Pedals 1- 21 
Rudder Trim Tab Switch 1-21 

s 
Safety Belt, Automatic Opening . (1-23), 
Seat Fails to Eject, Bailout if 
Seat-Man Separator 
Secondary Instrument Lights Rheostat • 
Servicing Diagram 
Shoulder Harness Locking Lever . 
Shutdown, Engine 
Smoke and Fwne Elimination 

1-35 
3-14 
1-38 
4-12 

(1-25) 
1-38 
2-14 
3-5 

Speed Brake and Thrust Attenuator 
System 
Speed Brake 

1-25, 6-5 
1-25 

Speed Brake Switch 
Thrust Attenuator 

Speed Range 
Spins 

Accelerated 
Inverted 
Normal 

Spoiler System 
Stalls 
Stall Speed Chart 
Starting Engines 

Cold Weather Procedures 

.(1-18), 

. (1-17), 

1-25 
1-25 
9-3 
6-1 
6-2 
6-3 
6-1 

1-24 
6-1 

(6-1) 
2-5 
9-8 

Starting System 
Starting Switches 

Structural Damage 
Supply Lever, Gaseous Oxygen 
Surge, Engine . 
Switches 

Aileron and Elevator Trim Tab 
Anti-Collision Beacon Lights . 
Auxiliary Power Unit (APU) 

Canopy Switch 
Battery 
Canopy Control (1-21), 
Engine Fire and Overheat Detection 
External Canopy 
Fue 1 Boost Pump 
Fuel Gaging Selector 
Fuel Quantity Indicator Test 
Fuel System 
Generator 
Heading Indicator Cut-out and 

Fast Slave 
Ignition 
Inverter 
Landing and Taxi Light 

1-7 
1-7 

3-10 
4-15 

7-1 

1-21 
4-12 

1-32 
1-20 

l-30A 
1-30 
1-32 
1-12 
1-14 
1-14 
1-15 
1-20 

1-29 
1-7 

1-20 
4-12 

Landing Gear Emergency 
Override Switch . (3-1), 1-27 

MM-3 Attitude Indicator 
Erection 

Navigation Lights 
Nose Wheel Steering 
Rudder Trin1 Tab 
Speed Brake 
Starter 
Warning Lights Dimming 

Switch Pane 1 

T 

Fast 
1-29 
4-11 
1-28 
1-21 
1-25 

1-7 
4-12 
(1-9) 

Table of Communication and AssociateJ 
Electronic Equipment (4-4) 

1-7 
2-9 
9-8 
2-9 

Tachometers 
Takeoff 

Cold Weather Procedures 
Crosswind 
Desert and Hot Weather Procedures 
Normal 
With One Engine Inoperative 

Taxiing 
Cold Weather Procedures 

9-9 
2-9 

3-14 
2-8 
9-8 

Desert and Hot Weather Procedures 9-9 
(4-2) 

4-1 
. (1-18), 1-25 

1-35 
6-4 

3-11 

Temperature Controls 
Temperature Control Knob 
Thrust Attenuators 
Trigger, Ejection Seat 
Trim Tab,Control 

Erratic Fluctuations 

Changed 31 May 1965 Index 7 



Index T.O. lT-37B-1 

Numbers in Parentheses ( ) Are Illustration Figure Numbers 

Turbulence and Thunderstorms 
Approaching the Storm 
In the Storm 

Turn and Slip Indicator . 

UHF Command Radio 
Unbalance, Fuel 

Ventilating System 

u 

V 

VOR Receiver - Collins 101 
VOR Receiver Control Panel 

w 
Warmup and Ground Check 

9-6 
9-6 
9-6 

1-30 

(4-6), 4-8 
7-2 

4-1 
4-10 
(4-7) 

Cold Weather Procedures 9-8 
Warning Lights and Audible System, 

Landing Gear 1-28 
Warning Light, Canopy-Not-Locked 1-32 
Warning Lights Dimming Switch • 4-12 
Weight Limitations 5-5 
Wheel Brake Failure Landing 3 -16 
Wing Flap System 1-24 

Levers 1-24 
Position Indicators 1-24 

z 
Zero Delay Lanyard Engagement 

Requirements 

Index 8 

3-11 
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